Charcoal Grill
Mirza ghasemi $18 Koobideh $29
Grilled eggplant, garlic, egg, onion, x2 lamb mince grilled on skewers, saffron
bread rice, grilled tomato
Kashk bademjoon $18 Joojeh _ $29
Eggplant, onion, garlic, walnut, persian Marinated chichen grilled on skewer,
curd, bread saffaron rice, grilled tomato
Persian olivier salad $18 Barg $35
Chicken, potatoe, egg, green pea Back strap grilled on skewer, saffron rice,

grilled tomato
Garden salad (Season salad) $18

Cucumbers, tomato, onion, lettuce, Bakhtiari $42
capsicum Lamb and chicken fillet grilled on skewer,
saffron rice, grilled tomato

Soup $12 ]
Dolmeh (Stuffed vine leaves) $15 Eheb“gﬁrt‘ lod on <k e $37
Ashe dogh ¢15 Lamb fillet grilled on skewer, saffron rice,

i X grilled tomato
Borani spinach $10
ACTUITE $12 ghishlik $45
Fries $10 45 pieces of lamb cutlets on skewers,

. saffron rice, grilled tomato
| Classical

Zereshk polo ba morgh $28

Chicken, Saffron rice, barberries

Soltani $42

A barg, a koobideh grilled on skewers,
saffron rice, grilled tomato

Ghormeh sabzi $28 ghahi $38
Lamb, parsley, onion, red kidney bean,

. ; A joojeh, a koobideh grilled on skewer,
dried lime, saffron rice

saffron rice, grilled tomato

Gheimeh _ $28 sahara Breeze platter 1 (for 2) $110
Lamb, yellow split pea, tomato, dried A barg, a joojeh, x2 koobideh, x2 saffaron
lime, fries, saffron rice rice, x2 grilled tomatos

Persian lamb shank $38 sahara Breeze platter 2 (for 2) $130
Lamb shank, saffron rice, broad bean Bakhtiari, shishlik, x2 koobideh, x2 saffron
rice, x2 grilled tomatos
Persian lamb neck $40
Lamb neck, saffron rice, broad bean Shahaneh Sahara Breeze (for 4) $220

x4 koobideh, barg, joojeh, shishlik,
bakhtiari, x4 saffron rice, x4 grilled
tomatos




Kids Menu

Joojeh
Marinated chicken kebab, saffron rice
or fries

Koobideh

Marinated lamb mince, saffron rice or
fries

Hash browns
chicken nuggets
Fries

Vegetarian Meals

Ghormeh sabzi (veg) with
saffron rice

Mirza ghasemi with saffron
rice

Kashkeh bademjoon

Sides

Persian bread
Shirazi salad
Cucumber, tomato, mint

Mast khiar (Tzatziki sauce)
Greek-style yoghurt, cucumber dip

Mast moosir
Greek-style yoghurt, persian shallot

Persian pickles
Bandari pickles

Desserts

Persian teapot
Earl grey tea, cardamom, cinnamon,
saffron plant

Persian saffron ice-cream
Baklava
Sohan asali

$19

$19

$12
$12
$10

$28
$25

$18

$5
$10

$8
$8

$8
$8

$20

$12
$5
$5

Drinks

Yoghurt drink Jug
Yoghurt drink glass
Cola

Fanta

Zero cola

Soda water
Lemonade

Extras

Extra joojeh

Extra koobideh

Extra saffron rice

Extra tomato sauce
Extra grilled tomato
Extra grilled chili

Extra cucumber pickles
Extra chili sauce

Extra lime

Extra butter

$15
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$21
$12
$10
$2
$4
$2
$2
$2
$3
$2

Extra dining service per person $4




